
 5/2/2013 Scholastic Intermediate A Percussion Prelims

 Marching Percussion: SIP

 Lake-Lehman HS Wyoming Area HS St Marys HS Owen J Roberts HS Cumberland Regional HS William Penn HS Southern Tioga HS Edison HS Huntingdon HS Collingswood HS Haddon Heights HS
 

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

18.30 
93.0 1
90.0 3

 

16.40 
84.0 10
80.0 12

 

18.00 
89.0 5
91.0 2

 

17.80 
90.0 4
88.0 5

 

18.50 
92.0 2
93.0 1

 

17.30 
87.0 7
86.0 7

 

16.30 
82.0 12
81.0 11

 

16.60 
83.0 11
83.0 10

 

16.90 
85.0 9
84.0 9

 

17.50 
88.0 6
87.0 6

 

18.10 
91.0 3
90.0 3

 

PA-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

37.60 
94.0 1
94.0 1

 

33.10 
84.0 10
82.0 10

 

36.40 
91.0 3
91.0 3

 

37.20 
93.0 2
93.0 2

 

34.15 
86.0 8
85.0 8

 

35.50 
90.0 4
88.0 5

 

34.95 
88.0 5
87.0 6

 

33.50 
85.0 9
83.0 9

 

35.30 
87.0 6
89.0 4

 

32.70 
83.0 12
81.0 11

 

32.52 
83.5 11
80.0 12

 

GE-PERC
ME
OE

 

37.20 
92.0 2
94.0 1

 

32.60 
81.0 12
82.0 12

 

36.40 
90.0 3
92.0 2

 

37.00 
95.0 1
90.0 4

 

35.20 
87.0 6
89.0 5

 

35.00 
88.0 5
87.0 7

 

33.40 
82.0 11
85.0 8

 

33.80 
85.0 8
84.0 10

 

34.40 
84.0 9
88.0 6

 

33.20 
83.0 10
83.0 11

 

34.10 
86.0 7
84.5 9

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

93.10
0.0
93.10
1

82.10
0.0
82.10
12

90.80
0.0
90.80
3

92.00
0.0
92.00
2

87.85
0.0
87.85
4

87.80
0.0
87.80
5

84.65
0.0
84.65
9

83.90
0.0
83.90
10

86.60
0.0
86.60
7

83.40
0.0
83.40
11

84.72
0.0
84.72
8

2nd

st
rd

11th

th
th

4th

th
nd

5th

th
th

1st

nd
st

7th

th
th

12th

th
th

10th

th
th

9th

th
th

6th

th
th

3rd

rd
rd

1st

st
st

10th

th
th

3rd

rd
rd

2nd

nd
nd

8th

th
th

4th

th
th

6th

th
th

9th

th
th

5th

th
th

11th

th
th

12th

th
th

1st

nd
st

12th

th
th

3rd

rd
nd

2nd

st
th

5th

th
th

6th

th
th

10th

th
th

9th

th
th

7th

th
th

11th

th
th

8th

th
th

st th rd nd th th th th th th th



 5/2/2013 Scholastic Intermediate A Percussion Prelims

 Marching Percussion: SIP

 Avon Grove HS
 

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

17.10 
86.0 8
85.0 8

 

PA-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

34.48 
86.5 7
86.0 7

 

GE-PERC
ME
OE

 

36.00 
89.0 4
91.0 3

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

87.58
0.0
87.58
6

8th

th
th

7th

th
th

4th

th
rd

th


