Scholastic Intermediate A Percussion Prelims

Marching Percussion: SIP

	Lake-Lehman HS	Wyoming Area HS	St Marys HS	Owen J Roberts HS	Cumberland Regional HS	William Penn HS	Southern Tioga HS	Edison HS	Huntingdon HS	Collingswood HS	Haddon Heights HS
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	18.30 2 nd 93.0 1 st 90.0 3 rd	16.40 11 th 84.0 10 th 80.0 12 th	18.00 4 th 89.0 5 th 91.0 2 nd	17.80 5 th 90.0 4 th 88.0 5 th	18.50 (1st) 92.0 (2nd) 93.0 (1st)	17.30 7 th 87.0 7 th 86.0 7 th	16.30 12 th 82.0 12 th 81.0 11 th	16.60 10 th 83.0 11 th 83.0 10 th	16.90 9 th 85.0 9 th 84.0 9 th	17.50 6 th 88.0 6 th 87.0 6 th	18.10 3 rd 91.0 3 rd 90.0 3 rd
PA-PERC COMP PERF	37.60 (1st) 94.0 (1st) 94.0 (1st)	33.10 10 th 84.0 10 th 82.0 10 th	36.40 3 rd 91.0 3 rd 91.0 3 rd	37.20 2 nd 93.0 2 nd 93.0 2 nd	34.15 8 th 85.0 8 th	35.50 4 th 90.0 4 th 88.0 5 th	34.95 6 th 88.0 5 th 87.0 6 th	33.50 gth 85.0 gth 83.0 gth	35.30 5 th 87.0 6 th 89.0 4 th	32.70 11 th 83.0 12 th 81.0 11 th	32.52 12 th 83.5 11 th 80.0 12 th
GE-PERC ME OE	37.20 (1st) 92.0 (2nd) 94.0 (1st)	32.60 12 th 81.0 12 th 82.0 12 th	36.40 3 rd 90.0 3 rd 92.0 2 nd	37.00 2 nd 95.0 1 st 90.0 4 th	35.20 5 th 87.0 6 th 89.0 5 th	35.00 6 th 88.0 5 th 87.0 7 th	33.40 10 th 82.0 11 th 85.0 8 th	33.80 9th 85.0 8th 84.0 10th	34.40 7 th 84.0 9 th 88.0 6 th	33.20 11 th 83.0 10 th 83.0 11 th	34.10 8 th 86.0 7 th 84.5 9 th
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	93.10 0.0 93.10 1 st	82.10 0.0 82.10 12 th	90.80 0.0 90.80 3 rd	92.00 _{0.0} 92.00 _{2nd}	87.85 0.0 87.85 4 th	87.80 0.0 87.80 5 th	84.65 0.0 84.65 9 th	83.90 0.0 83.90 10 th	86.60 0.0 86.60 7 th	83.40 0.0 83.40 11 th	84.72 0.0 84.72 8 th

Scholastic Intermediate A Percussion Prelims

	Marching Percussion: SIP
	Avon Grove HS
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	17.10 8 th 86.0 8 th 85.0 8 th
PA-PERC COMP PERF	34.48 7 th 86.5 7 th 86.0 7 th
GE-PERC ME OE	36.00 4 th 89.0 4 th 91.0 3 rd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	87.58 0.0 87.58 6 th